www.rjcross.com | info@rjcross.com | 1-866-RJCROSS (752-7677) | Surrey B.C. Canada
DIFFUS  ON
by RJCROSS l   ghtingarchitectural products ltd.
DL010-024-100VD
0-10V Dimmable Driver
Diffusion DL010-024-100VD is a 0-10V constant
voltage dimmable driver.
• Protection from short circuit, over current and
   over voltage
• IP67 waterproof, designed for indoors and
   outdoors
• Output Voltage : 24 VDC
• Rated Current : 0~4.0A
• Dimming Functions : 0-10V
• Dimming Range : 0-100%
• Wattage : 100W
Description
Features
Specifications
Driver Dimensions :
9.00" L x 2.75" W x 1.63" H
229mm L x 70mm W x 42mm H
Enclosure Dimensions :
14.88" L x 3.10" W x 2.19" H
378mm L x 79mm W x 56mm H